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VN Series   Corner notcher

Durma Corner notcher have strong body structure and it is composed with high quality 
components. Convinient foot switch enables operator to use both hands for work efficiency. 

Cutting Capacity
Cutting Lenght

Stroke Per Min.

Height 

Working Power Pressure

VN

Cutting Angle 

Motor Power

Oil Capacity

Width

Weight
Sound Strenght (Unloaded)
Sound Strenght (Loaded)

Lenght

Unit 2006
mm
mm
mm

mm/m
kw
bar 

lt
mm
mm
mm
kg

dBA
dBA

6 - 4
200 x 200

28
4

210  3045 PSI
50

1300
1050
900
950
66
77

30° - 140°

Small Footprint
High Quality Components
Long Durability
Convinient Foot Switch
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