VN Series Corner notcher

Durma Corner notcher have strong body structure and it is composed with high quality components. Convinient foot switch enables operator to use both hands for work efficiency.

> VN 2006 DURMA

- Small Footprint
- High Quality Components
- Long Durability
- Convinient Foot Switch

Specifications

	VN	Unit	2006
	Cutting Capacity	mm	6 - 4
	Cutting Lenght	mm	200 x 200
	Cutting Angle	mm	30° - 140°
	Stroke Per Min.	mm/m	28
	Motor Power	kw	4
	Working Power Pressure	bar	210 3045 PSI
	Oil Capacity	lt	50
	Height	mm	1300
	Width	mm	1050
	Lenght	mm	900
	Weight	kg	950
	Sound Strenght (Unloaded)	dBA	66
	Sound Strenght (Loaded)	dBA	77